10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

R

18FLUTZFIZTILR

3162586
3163221

3552364
3552350

3360925
3360673

3360709
3360510

3552439
3552624

3162102
3162753

3360351
3360945

3458913
3458955

3458255
3460373

3360864
3360433

3162644
3163407

3257944
3257041

3651621
3651665

3360574
3360722

3852115
3851926

3360646
3360445

3360329
3360444

3164925
3164882

3163406
3163759

3257773
3258100

3163177
3162476

3458673
3458834

3256177
3256672

3751275
3751191

3652304
3651977

3460227
3460359

3852212
3852520

3652364
3652363

3552652
3552653

3751862
3751845

3256361
3256549

3163923
3162608

3256762
3256629

3751287
3751286

3257339
3256692

B

O 2

THH TH

HiE B8

=

;R

BN

7N

=
=

B OB OB

=
=

g1

o

=

ot

o

=

ES
W T
It i
# i
[ US
£ I E
3
Ko F
il B
it} t
[ZE I S
I w
BB
ool
i 4
BHoox
EN |
E
r K
[T
S
W fE
iz} &
CT
NI &
Ji A
i 4
[ S
th Fiii
Hi ”n B
X W)
=
[IT N
BoAs
A H
i
A
B H I
NER
I
o =
N ik
bR
lijd
B
[ZE I
ARSI S
Jt )
ENENUS
Log 2
F
N
"%
AR
Ji iz}
M &
NI H
HoEF K
[og 2
Ji
EN
B B R
r B ==
B <
J 73
S 18

EYI KT =4
L'y’ K7=2

—AT=2077"
B LTF=ARI =Y

VA AL B
Y ATAT=A

SOL Tennis College

fEARY =T F=2057°
FERRY 2T 722077

BT Hu—7=2077"
0T Hu—Y7=2077"

HORFAHE I 22 e
INABA T.S.

587 =2077"
F7=2

KA T=2777 F1 76
INABA T.S.

IEFFNT =AY -
YR 2= T AT T 3~

JFSSC
JSSC

"
H
H#
U REN ) SN
#
Ken’
e

SO EEn IEDH NEDH MR OEME BFoH Mk

5

IEPNE IR R/NET

EHT=A)T7

HYeY az7722097"
FHET=ATT

FATAT=A
EHET=AI77

T =R N T=AT HT 3=
TIX 2= AH T =AT T3~

OB NN OHE \s’-—Eﬁ fE o N

N-CSP
IUEARIRT 77 3~

eam YUKA
I)ZANFZAT BT I-FTC

—LZIP
# (WTHp—Y7=277

)5 ( 747~Jr

N

¢
) (
(
P (
(
i (
(
(
(
(
¢ (
(
(
- (
(
- (
(
i (7
(
i (
(
¢ (
(
) (
(
- (
P (
L (
i (
(
(
2 (
(
- (
(
(
(
£ (A
(T
 (
(F

% ( ﬁﬁﬂso

A& (AN =2077°
% (ZAN=RIFT

—
&

HFRZEBE e 5
T TAQT=AI Y

FHET=AITT
FIIGTC

ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY
ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY

YSC
B AR T = R

R RS
N-CSP

Aot NHE EY MO

[si}

b3

S

gl

FE ( 77-A—ANrTA
& (T2A Y RENE
(

% BRSO R F b
% ( ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY

A ( HREZ K
2 (BORILT=2277

Ken’s Nagatsuka Tennis Academy

n’s Nagatsuka Tennis Academy

1R 2R QF SF F
) A Em
) i TR
)| 6261 |&  Em
) MR
Y E 2 6364
) ik FE
) 466260 o Em
) BT
) BE A% 6375
) IR
)| Ts6l |k mE
) W it
) Atk E 6163
)| WieT
)| 6475 & e
) Wi T
)Mk A 60 75
A
y_ | esed ek
) LIS
) & 6261
) |mE H®
) 645764 (3 IS
) N E S
)W 6375
) s EE T
) 644664  |#iE by
) I E %
)RR WY 166364
) vk =% FEE S
)| 6161 BT
) 63 64
) EE AT
) [l g
) 76(5)64 | E T
) il RALF
) i AR 6464
)k E=S
) 6076(2) wmE AT
) Pl AT
) R by 642663
) I A
)| 7562 PR
) P
) AW 6163
T - E T
)| 7561 il RALT
) 76(4) 46 76(6)
) Nm Rk
) HeN ¥
)| 7562 WA Zsx
) PR EH
VAR Zix 6364
) | e
)| 6260 A Zx
) BRE B
) 1R B 6462
) ek
) 6061  |REF HA
) BUE i
) R A 6261
) s
y__ | 6463
)

—NRIELL
) D # Ew ® mE AT
) W T IS
) @ B8 HA ® &t wE
) BR Wit
) @ 4 4% @ Vel 2Ty
) X % I E %

NH 3k

@ yk NE
T

HEW =R



	ドロー

